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AARCO Plastics
New Items  

Stairstep Risers
NUMBER

1858
1859

1891

3” Wide, 6.25“h x 6.25”d
6” Wide, 6.25”h x 6.25”d

15” Wide, 6.25“h x 11.25”d

DESCRIPTION

NUMBER
1851
1852

12” dia x 8”h
18” dia. x 8”h  

SIZE

Clear Acrylic Tables

NUMBER
1100A
1047A
1047B
1047

6”w x 6”d x 3”h
8”w x 8”d x 4”h

12”w x 12”d x 6”h
Set of 3

SIZE

Acrylic Risers
1/4” Thcik Acrylic

NUMBER
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936

3”w x 3”d x 1”h
4”w x 4”d x 1”h
5”w x 5”d x 1”h
6”w x 6”d x 1”h
8”w x 8”d x 1”h

SIZE

Acrylic Blocks
1” Thick Polished Acrylic

Shipped Flat, easly assembly slides together


